AWCL-300-R    RGB LED Repeater 2011
Page 1
V.201111C1
AWCL-300-R
3333 channels channels channels channels    RGRGRGRGBBBB    LED RepeaterLED RepeaterLED RepeaterLED Repeater
Data Sheet
AWCL-300-R    RGB LED Repeater 2011
Page 2
V.201111C1
1.   Features
� AWCL-300-R is simple and apt to operate general purpose RGB LED Repeater.
� The maximum output is 4A x 3 channels, that is 150W/12V or 300W/24V。
2. Specifications
Operation Voltage  DC10V~30V。
LED Output Power 150W/12V or 300W/24V
LED Module Type Constant Voltage with constant current or
Constant voltage with limit voltage.
Max output current 4A/channel x 3 channel
Weight 230g
Size L:110mmxW:70mmxH:23mm
Operation Temperature 0°C ~+50 °C
Storage Temperature -10°C ~ +60 °C
3. Product photo: